PSR - Centrifugal pumps	 Data Book 60Hz
Quality Management
ISO 9001: 2015
Environmental Management
ISO 14001:2015
 CONTENTS
   EBARA Pumps Europe

FEATURES 102
OPERATING CONDITIONS 102
TYPE KEY 103
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS 200
TECHNICAL PUMP DATA 200
TECHNICAL MOTOR DATA 200
MECHANICAL SEAL DATA 201
PSR01-03-05 PSR10-15 201
PERFORMANCE RANGE 300
PSR01-03-05-10-15 300
CURVE SPECIFICATION 301
SELECTION CHART PSR01-03-05 302
SELECTION CHART PSR10-15 303
PSR01(.) 400
PSR03(.) 401
PSR05(.) 402
PSR10(.) 402
PSR15(.) 404
PSR01(.) 500
PSR03(.) 501
PSR05(.) 502
PSR10(.) 503
PSR15(.) 504
EMPTY STAGES AVAILABILITY 505
PACKING 506
INTRODUCTION
102
   EBARA Pumps Europe
EBARA Pumps Europe reserves the right to make changes without prior notice
50Hz
IN
T
R
O
D
U
C
T
IO
N
1
PSR
DEFINITION AND USE OF PSR
PSR pumps are vertical multistage coolant pumps
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
INDUSTRY
FEATURES
 Vertical multistage coolant pump
 Connector dimensions as per EN 12157
 For delivery of slightly contaminated types of fluids
 Installation direcly into the reservoir
 Pressure port is located above the reservoir plate and designed with internal thread G1”1/4 or G2”
depending on the size
OPERATING CONDITIONS
 Delivery rate
Qmax = 440 l/min
 Delivery head
Hmax = 250 m
 Temperature range
T = -10°C to +80°C
 Kinematic viscosity
ν max = 20 mm2/s
INTRODUCTION
103
   EBARA Pumps Europe
EBARA Pumps Europe reserves the right to make changes without prior notice
50Hz

1
PSR
TYPE KEY
Motor design
CA = IE3
Power supply
06 = 265/460V 60Hz up to 4kW; Delta 460V 60Hz from 5.5kW
Pump design
S = Standard design
V = Bottom prepared for extension tube (threaded)
C = Bottom equipped with intake strainer
Seal
B = Gap bush (Standard). Hmax < 150m
G = Mechanical seal. Hmax > 150m
Material
G = Gray cast iron (Standard)
C = GG with chemical surface sealing (Nickel) on motor bracket; AISI 303 for bottom flange. Available for PSR01-03-05
T = GG with black galvanized paint on motor bracket; AISI 303 for bottom flange. Available for PSR01-03-05
01 = 1 impeller
02 = 2 impellers
30 = 30 impeller
Nominal Flow rate [m
3
/ h]
01
03
05
…
Motor index
06
Series name
Number of impellers
10
15
250 E 06 CA
Depth of immersion
PSR 05 P B S
TECHNICAL DATA
200
   EBARA Pumps Europe
EBARA Pumps Europe reserves the right to make changes without prior notice
50Hz
 T
E
C
H
N
IC
A
L
 D
A
T
A
2
PSR
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
TECHNICAL PUMP DATA
PUMP